
 

  

 
  

  

 

 
 

 

 

 

   
   

    
    

 
  

 

 
   

     

  
    

 
   

  

 

 

  
  

   
     

  
     

 

I 
RIGHT-OF-WAY VACATING APPLICATION NOTIFICATION LIST – REV. 3-22-2023 

CITY OF TAMPA REVIEWING AGENCIES OUTSIDE REVIEWING AGENCIES 

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION & SPECTRUM (CHARTER) COMMUNICATIONS 
STORMWATER SERVICES EMAIL ONLY 

DL‐WCEN‐FL‐FDE‐MARKUP@charter.com a) Richie Grayes (Street Maintenance) 813‐622‐1901 

b) Calvin Thornton (Traffic Design) 813‐274‐7884 
c) Brad Lang (Traffic Signalization) 813‐274‐7358 
d) Jan Washington (Street Lights) 813‐274‐8303 

TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY 
e) Janice Moe (Stormwater) 813‐274‐8937 

J.H. Williams 
Phone: 813‐228‐1424 Email: JHWilliams@tecoenergy.com WASTE WATER DEPARTMENT 

Jeff Hilton TECO PEOPLES GAS SYSTEM 
Phone: 813‐274‐7844 

Joan Domning 
Phone: 813‐275‐3783 Email: jDomning@tecoenergy.com 

WATER DEPARTMENT 

Chad Bailey FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 
Phone: 813‐274‐7377 Stephen Waidley 

1280 Cleveland St. 
Clearwater, Fl 33755 

PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT 
Phone: 727‐462‐1760 

a) Jonathan Scott (Transportation Review) 813‐274‐8361 
Email: Stephen.waidley@ftr.com 

b) Brian Knox (Natural Resources Review) 813‐274‐3187 

c) Laura Marley (LDC) 813‐274‐7742 FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION (****) 
d) John Marsh (Solid Waste Review) 813‐274‐8007 Laurie Pizzo 
e) John Archer(Real Estate) 813‐274‐8749(*) PH: 813‐975‐6533 Email: laurie.pizzo@dot.state.fl.us 
f) Ron Vila (Historic Preservation) 813‐274‐8236(**) 
g) Andy Mikulski (Urban Design) 813‐274‐8293(***) 

TAMPA FIRE RESCUE 

Jay Traina 
Phone: 813‐274‐7580 

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY EXPRESSWAY AUTHORITY (*****) 

Brian Pickard 

PH: 813‐272‐5987 Email: Brian.pickard@TAMPA‐XWAY.COM 

Debbie Northington 

PH: 813‐272‐2328 Email: Debbie@TAMPA‐XWAY.COM 

CSX TRANSPORTATION (******) 

Dona Jadwin 

Email : Dona_Jadwin@CSX.com 

*  Notified when City owned property isinvolved 

**  Notified when Historic District is involved 

***  Notified when Downtown is involved 
**** Notified when a State Road is involved 

*****  Notified when the Crosstown is involved 

****** Notified when Railroad is involved 

CITY OF TAMPA CONTACT: 
Right‐of‐Way & Mapping Section 
Land Development Coordination 

Patrick.Canavan@tampagov.net; PH: 813‐274‐8729 
Ross.Samons@tampagov.net; PH: 813‐274‐7707 
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